
 

 

 
  

PRODUCT Type::     

 

 PRINT HPL      
 PRINT HPL PF    
 PRINT HPL STRATIFICATO 
 CPL 
  
         

COMMERCIAL NAMES (collections):   
 
COLOURS     MAGNETICO   
COLOURS AND TEXTURES   DECORI MINIMI   
HR-LAQ       INTERNI  
FULL-COLOUR     DIGITAL CIRCUS 
LEGNI LIGHT     DIGITAL NATURE 
LEGNI DARK     PARADE COLLECTION 
LEGNI NEWS     FEBO 
PATAGONIA     BLACK ALL 
ROCKS      POLARIS (HPL) 
FABRIEK     FOLDLINE 
LABGRADE     FOLDLIGHT 

 
   

 
DECLARATION 

 
 

Abet Laminati Spa declares that, based on tests conducted by third party Laboratories according to 
the Regulation (EU) 10/2011 and subsequent updates and amendments (including Reg. EU 
1245/2020 for compliance with the requirements of Annex II), testing conditions at 24 hours and 
40° C, the results obtained do not show simulants migrations which might contaminate foodstuffs in 
contact with all the typologies of products in the above listed collections. 
 
However, Abet Laminati specifies that our product is not specifically intended for continuous and 
long periods of contact with food, like food packaging, tableware, etc.    
 
Consequently, based on our current state of knowledge and of the results of the a/m tests, there 
are no detriments in using our a/m products in areas where foodstuff is produced or consumed. 

 
 

Bra, 20/10/2022 

 

 

                                                                                                 Simone ABRATE 
  Technical Director 
                                                                              


